

South Central WI MLS - Active Listing Report by County -- July 2019

| <u>County</u> | <u>Single Family</u> | <u>Condo</u> | <u>Multi-Family</u> | <u>Lots</u> | <u>Business</u> | <u>TOTAL</u> | <u>% of Total</u> | <u>Jul-18</u> | <u>% of Total</u> |
|---------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Adams | 293 | 47 | 3 | 817 | 25 | 1,185 | 9.9% | 1,194 | 10.0% |
| Columbia | 194 | 16 | 15 | 319 | 57 | 601 | 5.0% | 560 | 4.7% |
| Crawford | 96 | 0 | 3 | 145 | 17 | 261 | 2.2% | 271 | 2.3% |
| Dane | 1,134 | 216 | 49 | 1,279 | 142 | 2,820 | 23.5% | 2,795 | 23.3% |
| Dodge | 203 | 15 | 34 | 257 | 81 | 590 | 4.9% | 575 | 4.8% |
| Fond du Lac | 88 | 6 | 10 | 181 | 32 | 317 | 2.6% | 225 | 1.9% |
| Grant | 168 | 3 | 14 | 107 | 63 | 355 | 3.0% | 331 | 2.8% |
| Green | 72 | 2 | 3 | 250 | 19 | 346 | 2.9% | 441 | 3.7% |
| Green Lake | 154 | 7 | 2 | 194 | 30 | 387 | 3.2% | 432 | 3.6% |
| Iowa | 93 | 4 | 4 | 118 | 28 | 247 | 2.1% | 292 | 2.4% |
| Jackson | 5 | 0 | 2 | 8 | 2 | 17 | 0.1% | 13 | 0.1% |
| Jefferson | 234 | 8 | 28 | 278 | 58 | 606 | 5.0% | 598 | 5.0% |
| Juneau | 200 | 15 | 5 | 394 | 26 | 640 | 5.3% | 653 | 5.5% |
| LaFayette | 43 | 0 | 3 | 59 | 21 | 126 | 1.0% | 111 | 0.9% |
| Marquette | 140 | 10 | 1 | 195 | 16 | 362 | 3.0% | 378 | 3.2% |
| Monroe | 153 | 2 | 16 | 129 | 24 | 324 | 2.7% | 355 | 3.0% |
| Richland | 61 | 0 | 8 | 42 | 11 | 122 | 1.0% | 97 | 0.8% |
| Rock | 335 | 25 | 37 | 254 | 68 | 719 | 6.0% | 669 | 5.6% |
| Sauk | 243 | 65 | 15 | 600 | 85 | 1,008 | 8.4% | 982 | 8.2% |
| Vernon | 103 | 0 | 5 | 101 | 24 | 233 | 1.9% | 222 | 1.9% |
| Walworth | 16 | 1 | 3 | 23 | 4 | 47 | 0.4% | 46 | 0.4% |
| Waukesha | 8 | 1 | 0 | 2 | 4 | 15 | 0.1% | 15 | 0.1% |
| Waushara | 156 | 2 | 3 | 155 | 32 | 348 | 2.9% | 326 | 2.7% |
| Wood | 16 | 0 | 0 | 43 | 3 | 62 | 0.5% | 80 | 0.7% |
| Illinois | 18 | 0 | 0 | 14 | 3 | 35 | 0.3% | 52 | 0.4% |
| Iowa State | 26 | 0 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 35 | 0.3% | 33 | 0.3% |
| All Other | <u>90</u> | <u>7</u> | <u>2</u> | <u>92</u> | <u>22</u> | 213 | 1.8% | 235 | 2.0% |
| TOTAL | 4,342 | 452 | 267 | 6,059 | 901 | 12,021 | 100.0% | 11,981 | 100.0% |

Note: Numbers reflect mid-month inventory

*Does not include listings in Offer-Show status